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	Partner number
	Institution
	Documentation
	Name and surname
	E-mail

	P1
	University of Nis
	Technical reporting
	Milan Gocić
	milan.gocic@gaf.ni.ac.rs

	
	
	
	Mladen Milenković
	mmsmladen@gmail.com

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Marija Milenković
	marijamil@ni.ac.rs

	
	
	
	Milan Gocić
	milan.gocic@gaf.ni.ac.rs

	
	
	
	Saša Nikolić
	sasa.nikolic2@elfak.ni.ac.rs

	P2
	University of Natural Resources and Life Sciences, Vienna
	Technical reporting
	Kurt Glock
	[bookmark: _GoBack]kurt.glock@boku.ac.at

	
	
	
	Michael Tritthart
	michael.tritthart@boku.ac.at

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Kurt Glock
	kurt.glock@boku.ac.at

	
	
	
	Michael Tritthart
	michael.tritthart@boku.ac.at

	P3
	Norwegian University of Life Sciences
	Technical reporting
	Zakhar Maletskyi
	zakharm@nmbu.no 

	
	
	
	Elisabeth Sundheim Hoff
	elisabeth.sundheim.hoff@nmbu.no

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Zakhar Maletskyi
	zakharm@nmbu.no 

	
	
	
	Elisabeth Sundheim Hoff
	elisabeth.sundheim.hoff@nmbu.no

	P4
	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
	Technical reporting
	Panagiotis Prinos
	prinosp@civil.auth.gr

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Panagiotis Prinos
	prinosp@civil.auth.gr

	P5
	University of Architecture, Civil Engineering and Geodesy
	Technical reporting
	Petar Filkov
	pifilkov@yahoo.com

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Petar Filkov
	pifilkov@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	Maria Mavrova-Guirguinova
	margir_fhe@abv.bg


	
	
	
	Maria Belyashka
	m_belyashka@yahoo.com

	P6
	University of Rijeka
	Technical reporting
	Barbara Karleuša
	barbara.karleusa@uniri.hr

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Nevena Dragičević
	nevena.dragicevic@uniri.hr

	P7
	Universidade de Lisboa
	Technical reporting
	Maria Manuela Portela
	maria.manuela.portela@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Miguel Correia
	miguel.correia@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

	P8
	University of Novi Sad
	Technical reporting
	Igor Peško
	igor.pesko@gmail.com
igorbp@uns.ac.rs 

	
	
	
	Nemanja Stanisavljević
	nemanjastanisavljevic@uns.ac.rs

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Igor Peško
	igor.pesko@gmail.com
igorbp@uns.ac.rs 

	
	
	
	Vesna Mašulović
	vesna.masulovic@uns.ac.rs 
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	Partner number
	Institution
	Documentation
	Name and surname
	E-mail

	P9
	University of Sarajevo
	Technical reporting
	Emina Hadžić
	eminahd@gmail.com

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Emina Hadžić
	eminahd@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Ammar Šarić
	ammar.saric@hotmail.com

	P10
	Dzemal Bijedic University of Mostar
	Technical reporting
	Suad Špago     
	suad.spago@unmo.ba

	
	
	
	Azra Špago       
	azra.krvavac@unmo.ba

	
	
	
	Mili Selimotić
	mili.selimotic@unmo.ba

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Marko Ćećez  
	marko.cecez@unmo.ba

	
	
	
	Merima Šahinagić-Isović 
	merima.sahinagic@unmo.ba

	
	
	
	Mili Selimotić
	mili.selimotic@unmo.ba

	P11
	University of Pristina in Kosovska Mitrovica 
	Technical reporting
	Đurica Marković
	djurica.markovic@pr.ac.rs 

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Đurica Marković
	djurica.markovic@pr.ac.rs 

	P12
	Technical College of Applied Sciences Urosevac with temporary seat in Leposavic 
	Technical reporting
	Predrag Stanojević
	stanojevicpredrag@yahoo.com

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Predrag Stanojević
	stanojevicpredrag@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	Gordana Lešević
	lesevic.goca@gmail.com

	P13
	University of Montenegro
	Technical reporting
	Goran Sekulić
	sgoran2000@gmail.com

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Vesna Labudović
	vesnal@ucg.ac.me

	P14
	Public Water Management Company ‘’Vode Vojvodine’’
	Technical reporting
	Olivera Gavrilović
	ogavrilovic@vodevojvodine.com

	
	
	Financial reporting
	Jelena Vojvodić
	jvojvodic@vodevojvodine.rs
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This project has been funded with support from the European Commission. This publication reflects the views only of the author, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained therein
.
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